

File Message Adobe PDF

Ignore X Delete Reply Reply All Forward More Meeting

Receipts To Manager Done Create New

Team E-mail

Reply & Delete

Quick Steps

Rules OneNote Actions

Move

Mark Unread Categorize Follow Up

Tags

Translate

Find Related Select

Editing

Zoom

This message was marked as spam using the Outlook Junk E-mail filter.
Outlook blocked access to the following potentially unsafe attachments: 011 FL Bar Complaint Example of force followjudicial order.pdf.

From: Crystal L. Cox, in Love and Light <savvybroker@yahoo.com>

Sent: Sat 4/4/2015 10:29 PM

To: Eliot Bernstein; Eliot Ivan Bernstein

Cc:

Subject: I have attached a bar complaint

seems Colin wants people to pay, but dont make ted and allan pay

anyway you can use case law in the attached to file to make Alan pay the school and your reimburse as ordered

Based upon the foregoing, the Respondent is in violation of Rules 3-4.3 (Misconduct and Minor Misconduct) and 3-4.4 (Criminal Misconduct) of the Rules of Discipline; Rules 4-1.15 (Safekeeping Property), 4-3.4(c) (A lawyer shall not knowingly disobey an obligation under the rules of a tribunal except for an open refusal based on an assertion that no valid obligation exists), 4-8.4(a) (A lawyer shall not violate or attempt to violate the Rules of Professional Conduct, knowingly assist or induce another to do so, or do so through the acts of another), 4-8.4(b) (A lawyer shall not commit a criminal act that reflects adversely on the lawyer's honesty, trustworthiness, or fitness as a lawyer in other respects), 4-8.4(c) (A lawyer shall not

[Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android](#)